
 

 

 

 

Monthly Meeting Schedule 2017 
 

Tuesday 24 January 

Tuesday 21 February 

Tuesday 21 March 

Tuesday 18 April 

Tuesday 23 May 

Tuesday 20 June 

Tuesday 18 July 

Tuesday 22 August* 

Tuesday 19 September 

Tuesday 24 October 

Tuesday 21 November 

Tuesday 12 December 

 

 

All meetings will take place in 

Scott Room 

The Royal Society of Edinburgh 

22-26 George Street, Edinburgh, EH2 2PQ 

* The room may change for this meeting depending on Edinburgh Festival Commitments, we will advise nearer the time 
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